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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $75,039 34
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $72,922 25
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $67,726 23
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $41,773 8
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $37,787 10
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $29,108 23
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $27,864 3
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $23,471 8
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $23,471 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $23,335 9
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $20,853 7
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $16,320 6
James M. Gray, Inc. $14,302 3
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $14,302 3
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $14,111 6
Owen Insurance Group $14,051 4
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $12,996 4
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $12,648 7
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $10,847 5
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $10,318 2
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $9,444 2
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $8,927 6
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $8,303 4
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $8,052 3
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $8,040 4
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $8,016 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $7,926 5
Warner, Russell G. Ill Agency of Terry Warner $7,714 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,732 1
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $6,456 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $6,012 2
Myers, Michael P. Myers Insurance Agency $5,939 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $5,724 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,508 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $5,448 2
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $5,424 1
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $5,329 3
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
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Agent Pipeline, Inc.
Dworkin, Earl D.
Gelbwaks, Peter S.
Howard, Michael
Abadjian, Pierre
Coury, Robert M.

Premier Senior Marketing, Inc.

Fiore, Dennis J. Jr.
Ahmed, Nur N.

Associated Financial Consultants, Inc.

Rosen, Ricky E.

Nordstrom, Timothy W.
Wroblewski, Robert M.

Cheek, Steven J.
Good Life IA, LLC
Nickel, Roger T.
Curtis, Lonnie G.
Rosati, Lisa
Hoyek, Pete N.
Long Island Health
Leavitt, Laurie A.
Morris, Alan
Silver, David A.

Plans, Inc.

Trembicki, Kenneth A.
Chacon Financial Group

Sakharoff, Richard
Valery, Albert L.
Hale, Darwin
Borde, Corrie
Graham, Carter
Shaw, Tim

Zimny, Robert S.
Atwood, Susan E.
Assurecor, Inc.
Adler, Risa B.

D.

Cherry & Associates

Haug, John H.
Jaffe, Joseph A.

Schwartz, Richard S.

Consumer Benefits

Group, LLC

Barrowman, Jeffrey A.

Skolnick, Hal S.

Dworkin Insurance Agency

Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.

Howard Insurance Agency
Abadjian Insurance Group
Coury Insurance Agency

Fiore Insurance Agency
Ahmed Insurance Agency

Rosen Insurance Agency
Nordstrom Insurance Agency
Palm Cove Insurance Solutions
Cheek Insurance Agency

Nickel Insurance Agency
Curtis Insurance Agency
Rosati Insurance Agency
Hoyek Insurance Agency

Leavitt Insurance Agency
Morris Insurance Agency
Silver Insurance Agency
Trembicki Insurance Agency

Security Benefits Group, Inc.
Valery Insurance Agency
Hale Insurance Agency
Borde & Associates, PA
Shoreline Financial

Shaw Insurance Agency
Zimny Insurance Agency

Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency

Adler Insurance Agency

Haug Insurance Agency
Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc.
Insurance Center of S. Florida

Barrowman Insurance Agency
Skolnick Insurance Agency

$4,848
$4,559
$4,487
$4,428
$4,368
$4,188
$4,067
$4,032
$3,888
$3,744
$3,731
$3,612
$3,564
$3,516
$3,480
$3,396
$3,300
$3,179
$3,136
$3,072
$3,028
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$2,988
$2,928
$2,868
$2,856
$2,831
$2,831
$2,820
$2,796
$2,772
$2,651
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,567
$2,543
$2,532
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $23,471

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Stevens, Ray $17,024 Ahlbum, Tim $15,324

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Savage, Gina $9,839 Haass, David $6,456
Loebig, George J. $9,706 Drew, Erica A. $6,394
Balogh, Christian J. $8,893 Myers, Michael P. $5,939
Hatton, Catherine E. $8,544 Adelson, Andy G. $5,652
McKnight, Robert J. $7,920 Gonzalez, Julio E. $5,652
Warner, Russell G. IlI $7,714 Saylor, Dexter R. $5,652
Edwards, Jackson IV $7,488 Scott, James R. $5,652
Gregory, David P. $7,151 Lembcke, Julia $5,543
Bowman, Marybeth $6,936 Levi, Baruch $5,424
Ripoll, Glenn A. $6,888 Holdren, Theone $5,423
Graham, Christopher C. $6,876 Wilcox, Judith $5,100
Schwartz, Scott J. $6,732

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Waxman, Andrew B. $4,860 Vickers, Jordan $3,948
Jones, Michael B. $4,848 Ahmed, Nur N. $3,888
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $4,776 Cosgrove, Anthony $3,815
Pearson, Lisha $4,763 Cohen, Philip A. $3,792
Stevens, Jason $4,643 Weiss, Marc H. $3,744
Dworkin, Earl D. $4,559 Rosen, Larry A. $3,731
Johnson, Nicole V. $4,488 Allan, Bret M. $3,648
Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $4,440 Selinger, William S. $3,636
Llanes, Samuel A. $4,428 Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,612
Muccioli, Carolyn $4,368 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,612
Ryder & Associates, Inc. $4,296 Gordon, Aaron $3,563
Holzman, Robert $4,271 Owen, Gary $3,540
Coury, Robert M. $4,188 Cheek, Steven J. $3,516
Hargis, Mark D. $4,104 Whu Salazar, Luis H. $3,480
Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. $4,032 Hirsch, Susan J. $3,431
Kovacs, Michael $4,009 Hooker, Thad N. $3,395
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Armbrecht, Keith $3,370 Eserman, Clifton W. $2,868
Garwood, Jared E. $3,335 Fink, Christopher $2,868
Curtis, Lonnie G. $3,300 Zeller, Margaret $2,856
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,300 Demarco, Jillian M. $2,844
Cary, Allen T. $3,276 Borde, Corrie $2,831
Staton, Denise A. $3,276 Greenstein, Bruce $2,820
Ortez, Philip M. $3,240 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $2,796
Pucci, Katya $3,240 Haft, Gary S. $2,796
Basso, Marie A. $3,234 Konz, Douglas J. $2,796
Schauermann, Joshua $3,180 Zarr, Laurie G. $2,796
Hoyek, Pete N. $3,136 Atwood, Susan E. $2,772
Murphy, Stacy $3,120 Adler, Barry $2,712
Whiteley, William R. $3,071 Vertich, Mark $2,711
Kornbluh, Gary N. $3,048 Yankin, Dianne L. $2,688
Rahall, Sharon $3,048 McDougle, Tony D. $2,651
Rush, Francine $3,048 Becker, Gary S. $2,628
Leavitt, Laurie A. $3,028 Berthiaume, Zina $2,628
Johnson, Alexander D. Il $3,027 Cherry, Pamela $2,628
Barta, Francine $3,024 Dibartolomeo, Stephen $2,628
Silver, David A. $3,024 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,628
Smith, Erica M. $3,024 Packer, Wendie $2,628
Waxman, Richard S. $3,024 Primack, Neil E. $2,628
Wiedersum, Bryan F. $3,012 Rapini, Duane M. $2,628
Aufrecht, Dennis J. $2,988 Risick, Meryl G. $2,628
Hansford, Miriam P. $2,988 Sharpe, Cynthia M. $2,628
Schiavon, Ralph $2,988 Sobel, Gary . $2,628
Tornes, Luis Jr. $2,988 Mednick, Blake A. $2,568
Wynn, Michael $2,988 Dodd, Paulette $2,567
McCrary, Michael J. $2,952 Heaslip, Christopher $2,555
Leake, James L. $2,928 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $2,555
Burke, April L. $2,892 Yanes, Gloria P. $2,544
Payant, Thomas A. $2,880 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $2,543

Dewalt, Geri B. $2,868 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,532
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